

BID TABULATION

SWANTON - WESTPOINTE ESTATES RESURFACING

Job Number: 261000-00052

Bids Received: WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 21, 2019

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 137,900.00

Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc.
1168 North Main Street
Bowling Green, Ohio 43402

CRESTLINE PAVING & EXCAVATING
1913 NEBRASKA AVENUE
TOLEDO, OHIO 43607

HENRY W. BERGMAN, INC.
218 EAST NINTH STREET
GENOA, OHIO 43430

Ref. No.	Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Average
<u>BASE BID</u>									
1	202	CURB REMOVED	90	FT.	\$18.00	\$1,620.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$16.50
2	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR	370	S.Y.	\$41.00	\$15,170.00	\$29.00	\$10,730.00	\$35.00
3	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	7,400	S.Y.	\$2.70	\$19,980.00	\$1.80	\$13,320.00	\$2.25
4	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	630	GAL.	\$5.00	\$3,150.00	\$4.00	\$2,520.00	\$4.50
5		ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE,							
	441	TYPE 1, (448), PG64-28	310	C.Y.	\$184.00	\$57,040.00	\$212.00	\$65,720.00	\$198.00
6	609	CURB, TYPE 6, AS PER PLAN	90	FT.	\$59.00	\$5,310.00	\$25.00	\$2,250.00	\$42.00
7	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	L.S.	\$4,011.00	\$4,011.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,005.50
8	624	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,750.00
9		SPECIAL PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO	1	L.S.	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,337.50
CORRECTED BID PRICE									
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE AS SUBMITTED						\$110,456.00		\$117,890.00	

(Subject to Correction)